Bus

Bus P70 Thuret - Clermont-Ferrand

Direction
Gare routiere — Halle aux Blés

Go to website

Route schedule
Gare routiére — Halle aux Blés

15 stops Monday 08:00-18:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:00-18:00
Gare routiére
Wednesday 08:00-18:00
UCA - Campus centre
Thursday 08:00-18:00
Michel de I'Hospital
Friday 08:00-18:00
Esplanade
Gare sncf Saturday 08:00-18:00
Les pistes Sunday 08:00-18:00
Rue de la Joselle
Route info
Aire de covoiturage Direction: Gare routiére
. Stops: 15
Eglise
Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
Aire de covoiturage
\*i:';y
L \
Pharmacie A718 ||
Champeyroux - RD 210 ; 7
Monument aux morts <
: AT (
/ 3 AB9 f

Cimetiére

Halle aux Blés

= o
Riom
\

A B9

Pont-du-Chateau

and
b |
&

Bea ' maont

Courngn-d'Auvergne

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

® P70 — Thuret - Clermont-Ferrand i


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P70-2002156302-1532118356
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P70-2002156302-1532118356
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P70-2002156302-1532118356

Direction
Gare routiere — Cimetiére

16 stops

Open route schedule

Gare routiére

UCA - Campus centre

Michel de I'Hospital

Esplanade

Gare sncf

Musée d'art Roger Quilliot

Les pistes

Rue de la Joselle

Aire de covoiturage

Eglise

Route de I'ancienne gare

Pharmacie

Aire de covoiturage

Champeyroux - RD 210

Monument aux morts

Cimetiére

Route schedule
Gare routiére — Cimetiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare routiére
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

12:10-18:13

12:10-18:13

12:10-18:13

12:10-18:13

12:10-18:13

12:10-18:13

12:10-18:13


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P70-2002156302-1532118356

Direction
Cimetiére — Gare routiére

16 stops

Open route schedule

Cimetiére

Monument aux morts

Champeyroux - RD 210

Aire de covoiturage

Pharmacie

Route de I'ancienne gare

Eglise

Aire de covoiturage

Rue de la Joselle

Les pistes

Musée d'art Roger Quilliot

Gare sncf

Esplanade

Michel de I'Hospital

UCA - Campus centre

Gare routiére

Route schedule
Cimetiére — Gare routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cimetiére
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P70-2002156302-1532118356

Direction Route schedule

Gare routiere — Lycée agricole -Place de I'église Gare routiere — Lycée agricole -Place de I'église
10 stops Monday 07:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:20
Gare routiére

Wednesday 07:20
UCA - Campus centre

Thursday 07:20
Michel de I'Hospital

Friday 07:20
Esplanade
Gare sncf Saturday 07:20
Les pistes Sunday 07:20
Rue de la Joselle )

Route info
Aire de covoiturage Direction: Gare routiére

Stops: 10

Eglise
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

Lycée agricole -Place de I'église


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P70-2002156302-1532118356

Direction
Cimetiére — Gare routiére

16 stops

Open route schedule

Cimetiére

Monument aux morts

Champeyroux - RD 210

Aire de covoiturage

Lycée agricole -Place de I'église

Eglise

Aire de covoiturage

Fontchenille

Rue de la Joselle

Les pistes

Musée d'art Roger Quilliot

Gare sncf

Esplanade

Michel de I'Hospital

UCA - Campus centre

Gare routiére

Route schedule
Cimetiére — Gare routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cimetiére
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

13:10-17:15

13:10-17:15

13:10-17:15

13:10-17:15

13:10-17:15

13:10-17:15

13:10-17:15


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P70-2002156302-1532118356

Direction Route schedule

Halle aux Blés — Gare routiére Halle aux Blés — Gare routiére
15 stops Monday 06:30-16:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:30-16:30
Halle aux Blés

Wednesday 06:30-16:30
Cimetiére

Thursday 06:30-16:30
Monument aux morts

Friday 06:30-16:30
Champeyroux - RD 210
Pharmacie Saturday 06:30-16:30
Aire de covoiturage Sunday 06:30-16:30
Eglise

Route info
Aire de covoiturage Direction: Halle aux Blés

Stops: 15

Rue de la Joselle
Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
Les pistes
Gare sncf
Esplanade
Michel de I'Hospital

UCA - Campus centre

Gare routiére


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P70-2002156302-1532118356

Direction Route schedule

Gare routiere — Cimetiere Gare routiere — Cimetiere
16 stops Monday 07:35-16:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:35-16:10
Gare routiere

Wednesday 07:35-16:10
UCA - Campus centre

Thursday 07:35-16:10
Michel de I'Hospital

Friday 07:35-16:10
Esplanade
Gare sncf Saturday 07:35-16:10
Musée d'art Roger Quilliot Sunday 07:35-16:10
Les pistes .

Route info
Fontchenille Direction: Gare routiére

Stops: 16

Rue de la Joselle
Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
Aire de covoiturage
Eglise
Aire de covoiturage
Lycée agricole -Place de I'église
Champeyroux - RD 210
Monument aux morts
Cimetiére

P70 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Clermont-Ferrand

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P70-2002156302-1532118356

